FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    SMD POWER INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor   Rev.A01
PQH □□□□□□ TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Excellent solder heat resistance(add “C” is for high current type)
2. Low voltage drops and small variations inductance
●Applications
1. Power line choke coils, etc
●Shape and Dimension ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
G
I
H
●Specification Dimension in m/m
TYPE A B C D E F G I H
PQH322516 3.2±0.30 2.5±0.30 2.5±0.30 1.6±0.30 0.9 1.3 3.70 1.10 2.90
PQH321618 3.2±0.30 1.6±0.20 2.5±0.30 1.8±0.30 0.9 1.3 3.70 0.70 2.00
PQH322520 3.2±0.30 2.5±0.20 2.5±0.30 2.0±0.20 0.9 1.3 3.70 1.10 2.90
PQH453226 4.5±0.30 3.2±0.30 3.6±0.30 2.6±0.30 1.4 1.7 5.00 1.50 3.70
PQH575047B 5.7±0.30 5.0±0.30 5.0±0.30 4.7±0.30 1.8 2.0 6.20 1.70 5.50
PQH322520C 3.2±0.30 2.5±0.20 2.5±0.30 2.0±0.20 0.9 1.3 3.70 1.10 2.90
PQH453226C 4.5±0.30 3.2±0.30 3.6±0.30 2.6±0.30 1.4 1.7 5.00 1.50 3.70
Note1. Measurement frequency of Inductance value : at 1KHz for PQH453226,PQH453226C,PQH575047B
 100KHz for PQH321618,PQH322520C
    1MHz for PQH322516,PQH322520
Note2. Measurement ambient temperature of L, DCR and IDC : at 25℃